July 2024 RNO Flight Schedule

Destination

Atlanta

Austin

Burbank
Chicago-Midway
Chicago-O'Hare

Dallas-Love
Dallas/Fort Worth
Denver

Guadalajara
Houston-Intercontinental
Las Vegas

Long Beach
Los Angeles

Minneapolis/St. Paul

New York-JFK
Oakland
Phoenix

Portland

Salt Lake City
San Diego
San Francisco
San Jose
Seattle

6.25.2024

Airlines

Delta
American
Southwest
Southwest
American
United
Southwest
American
Southwest
United
Volaris
United
Southwest
Spirit
Southwest
Delta
Southwest
Spirit
United
Delta

Sun Country
JetBlue
Southwest
American
Southwest
Alaska
Delta
Southwest
United
Southwest
Alaska

|Mu|tip|e airlines

Total
Departures
31
31
46
31
30
30
8
121
97
122
23
8
270
92
62
91
35
22
93
31
18
31
53
124
88
114
93
80
87
19
154

Details
Daily
Daily
Daily. Twice daily on Mon, Thu, Fri, Sun
Daily

Daily, no flight on Jul 3

Daily, no flight on Jul 4

Twice weekly. Sat, Sun

Four daily. Twice on Jul 4, three on Jul 5
Three daily. Four on Sun

Four daily. Three on Jul 4, 5

Daily. Mon-Fri

Twice weekly. Sat, Sun

Six to nine daily. 10 daily on Mon, Thu, Fri.
Three daily. Twice on Jul 4

Twice daily

Three daily. Twice on Jul 4, 5

Daily. Twice on Sun

Daily starting Jul 10

Three daily

Daily

Four times a week. Mon, Fri, Sun + Wed or Thu
Daily

Twice daily. Once on Sat, Sun

Four daily

Three daily. Twice on Sat and Jul 4

Four daily. Three daily on Wed, Sat and Jul 4
Three daily

Three daily. Twice daily Tue, Wed and 1
Three daily. Twice on Mon and Jul 4

Five weekly, Mon, Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun

Five daily. Four daily on Jul 4

Reno-Tahoe International Airport | Reno-Stead Airport




