July 2024 RNO Flight Schedule			
Destination	Airlines	Total Departures	Details
Atlanta	Delta	31	Daily
Austin	American	31	Daily
Burbank	Southwest	46	Daily. Twice daily on Mon, Thu, Fri, Sun
Chicago-Midway	Southwest	31	Daily
Chicago-O'Hare	American	30	Daily, no flight on Jul 3
	United	30	Daily, no flight on Jul 4
Dallas-Love	Southwest	8	Twice weekly. Sat, Sun
Dallas/Fort Worth	American	121	Four daily. Twice on Jul 4, three on Jul 5
Denver	Southwest	97	Three daily. Four on Sun
	United	122	Four daily. Three on Jul 4, 5
Guadalajara	Volaris	23	Daily. Mon-Fri
Houston-Intercontinental	United	8	Twice weekly. Sat, Sun
Las Vegas	Southwest	270	Six to nine daily. 10 daily on Mon, Thu, Fri.
	Spirit	92	Three daily. Twice on Jul 4
Long Beach	Southwest	62	Twice daily
Los Angeles	Delta	91	Three daily. Twice on Jul 4, 5
	Southwest	35	Daily. Twice on Sun
	Spirit	22	Daily starting Jul 10
	United	93	Three daily
Minneapolis/St. Paul	Delta	31	Daily
	Sun Country	18	Four times a week. Mon, Fri, Sun + Wed or Thu
New York-JFK	JetBlue	31	Daily
Oakland	Southwest	53	Twice daily. Once on Sat, Sun
Phoenix	American	124	Four daily
	Southwest	88	Three daily. Twice on Sat and Jul 4
Portland	Alaska	114	Four daily. Three daily on Wed, Sat and Jul 4
Salt Lake City	Delta	93	Three daily
San Diego	Southwest	80	Three daily. Twice daily Tue, Wed and 1
San Francisco	United	87	Three daily. Twice on Mon and Jul 4
San Jose	Southwest	19	Five weekly, Mon, Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun
Seattle	Alaska	154	Five daily. Four daily on Jul 4
	Multiple airline	es	
6.25.2024	-		

